V680-D1KP53M
RFID System
V680 Series
10-mm-dia. ID Tags
Application Examples
A New Model of ID Tag Enables
Traceability of Jigs and Tools.
Features

Metallic compatibility Yes
Performance Specifications
Ordering Information
Item Model
ID Tag V680-D1KP53M 1-Kbyte memory
Antenna V680-HS51 ---
ID Flag Sensor V680-HAM91 NPN output
 V680-HAM81 PNP output
0.5 to 3.5 mm
(axial deviation ±2 mm)
0.5 to 3.0 mm
(axial deviation ±2 mm)
Programmable Controller
V680-D1KP53M
(embedded in
metallic surface:
steel)
Interface Cable
V680-A60
2 m
5 m
10 m
Sensor ControllerB7A Link Terminal,
I/O Relay Terminal, etc.
1-Kbyte memory
V680-D1KP53M
(10 dia. × 4.5 mm)
For embedding in
metallic or
non-metallic
surface
Read
Write
Read
Write
D
is
ta
nc
e
in
 Y
 d
ire
ct
io
n
Distance in X direction (Unit: mm)
D
is
ta
nc
e
in
 Y
 d
ire
ct
io
n
Distance in X direction (Unit: mm)
This document provides information mainly for selecting suitable models. Please read the User’s Manual (Cat. No. Z262) carefully for
information that the user must understand and accept before purchase, including information on warranty, limitations of liability, and precautions.
Ambient operating temperature
(during transmission)
Ambient operating temperature
(not during transmission)
IP68 (IEC60529) In-house standard for antenna oil resistance
(former JEM standard equivalent to IP67g) (Read/Write Antenna portion) *
10 to 2,000 Hz, 1.5-mm double amplitude at 150 m/s2 acceleration,
with 10 sweeps in X, Y, and Z directions for 15 minutes each
Cable length Model
2 m V680-A60 2M